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8 | 11A278 | AVIRMASD) BBEDHESELTI/2 | BEREE 5202 559,663 1-8
9 | 12A308 | AVIR(12B ) BBFBESELTI/2 | REHRE 6,499 553,164 1-9
10| 1A238 | AV ROAS) BBEBHESELT/2 | BEREE 3,294| 549,870 1-10

11| 2A238 | AVILR(CAS) BHEDHESELTI/2 | RERRE 5043| 544,827/ 1-11
12| 3A31H | AVYLREBAD) BFEBHESELTI/2 | BEREE 5064| 539,763 1-12
13| 4A8H | E1EWEHHEBSZESFIEIT— HHER 2,220| 537,543| 2-1

14| 11A58 | B2EHEINESEEFIEIF— 7302 35,680 501,863 2-2
15| 11A128 | PEEmYIuh 2021 in #2110 THE® 66,730 435,133| 2-3
16| 1A13Q | BEITHNEBREBERRNIEIF— HHER 2,220 432,913 2-4
17| 4A308 g;ﬁg’&%ﬁ;ﬁﬂf # JAMP AHMAZ | 24420 408493 &-1

18| 8H2H | 1HRIBMHLE BENAVI Plus BHEAK | 19,800 388693 8-2
19 | 108228 E;ﬁf;;ggzggﬂi A AHMAR | 24420 364273 8-3

& F 235,727




